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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 06/27/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.910, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.910, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.910, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.910                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
   2nd 22.486                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   3rd 22.724                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.622                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.781                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
   2nd 24.909                 EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
   3rd 25.376                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   4th 25.489                 IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
   5th 25.544                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   6th 27.998                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   7th 28.268                 MADELYNN HELCH on COLESLAW                     
   8th 29.566                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
   9th 32.218                 ALISSA CHESS on SKIP AHEAD JOSIE               
N/T    411.216                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
N/T    422.784                OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
N/T    422.826                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    422.928                EMMAH SCROCK on ACE                            
N/T    422.991                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    423.907                MACKENZIE HAUSE on TALKIN BLONDE DUDE          
N/T    425.065                AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
N/T    427.123                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    430.373                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
N/T    432.115                SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
N/T    432.210                ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    438.914                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    440.762                MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
N/T    441.724                OLIVIA HELCH on CRUIZE                         
N/T    448.313                PEYTON REED on FRANKIE                         
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 82          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.561, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.061, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.561, Placings = 24, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.561, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 27                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.561                 HARPER REINERT on HDL STREAKIN BY YAWL         
   2nd 15.637                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   3rd 15.683                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   4th 15.911                 MORGAN HUTTON on SEES AN EAGLE                 
   5th 16.006                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   6th 16.026                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   7th 16.060                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.083                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   2nd 16.099                 LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
   3rd 16.243                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   4th 16.252                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   5th 16.277                 EMMAH SCROCK on ACE                            
   6th 16.473                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
   7th 16.523                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
Tie    16.523                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   9th 16.548                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.593                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   2nd 16.612                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   3rd 16.632                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
   4th 16.636                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
   5th 16.707                 LEXY MILLER on MILADODELAVALLA                 
   6th 16.777                 LEAH WAGLER on ELMER                           
   7th 16.800                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   8th 16.883                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   9th 16.919                 KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
  10th 16.938                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
  11th 16.970                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
  12th 16.976                 MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
  13th 16.998                 MARA BARTLEY on IM COOL REWARD                 
  14th 17.040                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
  15th 17.042                 KATE MELLON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA               
  16th 17.058                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
  17th 17.068                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
  18th 17.079                 OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
  19th 17.151                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
  20th 17.252                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
  21st 17.321                 EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
  22nd 17.347                 MARIA STRINGFELLOW on LB MY FROSTY VALENTINE   
  23rd 17.499                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU BLAZIN PSALMS            
  24th 17.527                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.632                 ASHLEY MAUST on KB JONESIN TA FIEST            
   2nd 17.671                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   3rd 17.807                 MADELYNN HELCH on COLESLAW                     
   4th 17.833                 JENNA PEOPLES on ANDRES DESTOYER               
   5th 17.890                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   6th 18.215                 MORGAN HUTTON on SP SCANDALOUS STORY           
   7th 18.584                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
   8th 18.690                 MARLY EWING on JJ FIRST FROST                  
   9th 19.059                 LAINIE DAVIS on DEXTER                         
  10th 19.080                 SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
  11th 19.363                 KAYLA GANDER on WHISTLIN FOR FUN               
  12th 19.726                 OLIVIA HELCH on CRUIZE                         
  13th 19.928                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
  14th 22.791                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
  15th 26.560                 TESSA REYNOLDS on CISCO                        
N/T    410.652                PEYTON REED on FRANKIE                         
N/T    415.358                HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
N/T    415.818                DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
N/T    416.315                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
N/T    416.374                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    416.378                MACKENZIE HAUSE on TALKIN BLONDE DUDE          
N/T    416.508                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    416.829                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    416.845                LACIE REDFOOT on FEATURED MISS BRENDA          
N/T    416.872                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    416.912                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    416.986                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    417.000                TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
N/T    417.084                MARY KATE SCOTT on GT FIREWHISPER              
N/T    417.156                AMY HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART     
N/T    417.188                KELSEY WINSLOW on CONSIDER ME GONE             
N/T    417.576                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    417.925                ALISON BALSIGER on JESS FRENCH TA FAME         
N/T    418.028                CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
N/T    418.293                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    418.333                TONYA KRIEBEL on TWODOCS DERBY DELITE          
N/T    418.381                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    420.973                ALISSA CHESS on SKIP AHEAD JOSIE               
N/T    421.472                IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE              
N/T    422.157                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    433.070                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
N/T    442.505                RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.144, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.144, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.144                 MACYN BALSIGER on GYPSY                        
   2nd 17.302                 PARIS MICCO on GOTTA HAVE TEQUILA              
   3rd 17.550                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   4th 18.242                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   5th 19.274                 ALAYNA HELCH on SPOT                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.556                 KORAH HOGG on BOWTIE                           
   2nd 22.978                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   3rd 24.216                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   4th 24.316                 TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
   5th 26.456                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   6th 31.104                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on TUXEDO                    
   7th 35.400                 PAIGE TOTH on DANDY                            
   8th 39.937                 BODEY BALSIGER on ROSIE                        
   9th 57.408                 ELLIE MAE WETZEL on TOOTSIE ROLL               
N/T    431.906                PAISLEY MICCO on REGI                          
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.026, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.026, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.026, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.026                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   2nd 16.523                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   3rd 16.593                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   4th 16.883                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   5th 16.976                 MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.058                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    417.156                AMY HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART     
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 29          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.637, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.637, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.637, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 10                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.637                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 15.683                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   3rd 16.006                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   4th 16.060                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
   5th 16.083                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   6th 16.243                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   7th 16.252                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   8th 16.548                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
   9th 16.632                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.919                 KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
   2nd 16.938                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
   3rd 17.040                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   4th 17.042                 KATE MELLON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA               
   5th 17.151                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   6th 17.252                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
   7th 17.347                 MARIA STRINGFELLOW on LB MY FROSTY VALENTINE   
   8th 17.632                 ASHLEY MAUST on KB JONESIN TA FIEST            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.833                 JENNA PEOPLES on ANDRES DESTOYER               
   2nd 17.890                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
N/T    415.358                HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
N/T    415.818                DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
N/T    416.374                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    416.508                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    416.829                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    416.912                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    418.028                CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
N/T    422.157                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    433.070                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    442.505                RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.561, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.561, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.561, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.561                 HARPER REINERT on HDL STREAKIN BY YAWL         
   2nd 15.911                 MORGAN HUTTON on SEES AN EAGLE                 
   3rd 16.473                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
   4th 16.523                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.612                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   2nd 16.636                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
   3rd 16.800                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   4th 17.068                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   5th 17.079                 OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
   6th 17.527                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.671                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   2nd 18.215                 MORGAN HUTTON on SP SCANDALOUS STORY           
   3rd 19.928                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
   4th 22.791                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    410.652                PEYTON REED on FRANKIE                         
N/T    416.872                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    416.986                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    417.576                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    418.293                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    418.381                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    420.973                ALISSA CHESS on SKIP AHEAD JOSIE               
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: James Reuff Photography                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.583, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 26.583, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.583                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 26.583                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
   2nd 29.844                 KORAH HOGG on BOWTIE                           
   3rd 39.171                 TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
   4th 70.067                 ELLIE MAE WETZEL on TOOTSIE ROLL               
N/T    415.127                PAISLEY SALSGIVER on TUXEDO                    
N/T    424.922                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    434.419                MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
N/T    438.918                ALAYNA HELCH on SPOT                           
N/T    457.821                MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          


